DON BOSCO SCHOOL CBSE

BUS TIMINGS FOR 2024-25

NAGARAJU - 8463988777

NAGARAJU - 8463988777

GOLLAPUDI -9A |TIME
ENDOWMENT OFFICE 07:25
OLD Post office Road 07:35

EVENING
1st TRIP

BUS NO-5 (12)

GOLLAPUDI -9B |TIME
EVENING
Ganganamma Temple 08:10 | 2nd TRIP
SSS COLONY 08:15

SURESH -9395531410

SADAM VENKATESWAR RAO - 7382148343

SADAM VENKATESWAR RAO - 7382148343

FERRY BUS-3B TIME

Kabela Bridge Down 07:40
Kabela HP Petrol Bunk 07:40
Sitara 07:55
4 Pillars 08:05
Kummaripalem 08:10

IBMBUS-3A TIME Adda Road 08:00 I?nﬁ%ﬁ?
Brilliants school Road 07:20 EVENING Ferry 08:10
Security Colony 07:30 1st TRIP
Swarna Apartment 07:35

RAVINDRA-6300744301
GANGADHAR RAO -7993150995 BUSNO-TA TIME
BUSNO 10B EVENING VASVI PHARMA 07:20
C Colony 08:10 1st TRIP SAI PURAM COLONY 07:25
A COLONY 08:15 JAKKAMPUDI ROAD 07:35
Saara kottu center 07:45
RAVINDRA-6300744301 Gollapudi Pastvula 07:45
Hospital
Gollapudi 1 center mian )
BUSNO 18 EVENING | | 07:55
Surayapalem 08:20 Ayappa swamy Temple 08:00
S.T Colony 08:15
RAMESH- 9640180186
GOPI -9676560834 G. KONDURU-7 TIME
EVENING : :
BUSNO 4 B TIME 1st TRIP Siva Sai Hotel 0r:20
Aiswarya Grand 08:15 G. Konduru 07:30
Gaddimanugu 07:35
VEERABADHRA RAO -9908720559 EVENING NTR Colony ( BPCL) 07:40
BUSNO 2B TIME 1st TRIP Kattubadipalem 07:45
GANESH NAGAR 08:20 Santhi nagar 07:50

GOPI -9676560834

BUS-4 A TIME
Pania 07:20
Srinivasmahal Centre 07:20
Vagu Centre 07:20
Bangaraiahkottu Centre 07:20
Chittinagar 07:30
Cholora Hospital 07:35
Sai ram 07:35
Milk Project 07:40
POLERAMMA TEMPLE | 07:45

PUNNIAH-7799273308

KONDAPALLI ROUTE-

8 TIME
Station Centre 07:45
Kondapalli 07:50
Bank Centre 07:55
B" Colony 08:00




VENKAT RAO - 9966433635

VEERABADHRA RAO -9908720559 VDPM-BVPM-6 TIME
BUS NO-2 A TIME J NAGENDRA- 9603164186 Iron Centre, Joji nagar 07:35
Rayanapadu 07:20 BUSNO 11 A TIME RTC VDPM 07:40
Santhi nagar 07:20 Punami Ghat 07:45 Swathi 07:55
Wagon Workshop Colony [07:45 Dhargha 07:55 Sivalayam 07:55
Rama Krishnapuram 07:50 FOUNDARY 07:55 RELIANCE Trends 08:00
R.C.M Church 08:00 gAA_F;ET COMPLEX 07:55 A.P.H.B Colony 08:05
C S | Church 08:00 Andhra Hospital 08:00
Guntupalli Village 08:00 Mile Stone 08:00 GANGADHAR RAO -7993150995

Nallakunta 08:10 MULAPADU -10 TIME
LAVA KUSA APT 08:15 Mulapadu 07:30
Kilespuram 07:40
Jupudi 07:45
West Ibrahimpatnam 07:50
NOTE: ALL BUS CHILDREN ARE REQUESTED TO CARRY BUS PASS WHILE TRAVELLING. NO

STUDENT IS ALLOWED IN THE BUS WITHOUT BUS PASS.

CHILDREN ARE REQUESTED TO BE AT YOUR BUS POINT ATLEAST 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE GIVEN TIME. BUS
TIMINGS ARE PLANNED ACCORDING TO THE SCHOOL TIMINGS.NEW ROUTE REQUESTS ARE NOT ALLOWED.

SO KINDLY COOPERATE. THANK YOU




